 Surgical Technique
ANAX
TM
OCT
Spinal System
Product Overview
Occipital plate
• Medial occipital plate (Small, Medium, Large)

  13
Implant removal
Ordering information
Implants (Single Use Only)
The ANAX OCT system implants can be removed with
T15 DRIVER SHAFT. The hook, lateral connector, and
axial/domino connectors require that the T15 DRIVER
be used for removal.
For the transverse links, the DRIVER FOR TL is required.
The embedded screws require that the POLY SCREW
DRIVER ASSEMBLY (OS0090, OS0091, OS0092,  and
OS0093) be used for removal.
Polyaxial Screw Ø3.5mm
Cat. No Length (mm) Cat. No Length (mm)
OSA3510 10 OSA3532 32
OSA3512 12 OSA3534 34
OSA3514 14 OSA3536 36
OSA3516 16 OSA3538 38
OSA3518 18 OSA3540 40
OSA3520 20 OSA3542 42
OSA3522 22 OSA3544 44
OSA3524 24 OSA3546 46
OSA3526 26 OSA3548 48
OSA3528 28 OSA3550 50
OSA3530 30
Polyaxial Screw Ø4.0mm
Cat. No Length (mm) Cat. No Length (mm)
OSA4010 10 OSA4030 30
OSA4012 12 OSA4032 32